Position

Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Sheriff's Sergeant
Sheriff's Lieutenant
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol

Headquarters Patrol

Total Wages

$248,299
$241,164
$235,804
$220,830
$219,598
$217,455
$211,433
$210,216
$208,115
$206,451
$200,966
$190,424
$188,278
$176,433
$173,366
$168,902
$163,719
$162,838
$161,199
$157,115
$152,559
$149,126
$146,787
$143,961
$141,708
$139,792
$130,644
$127,718
$122,725
$115,953

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$120,848
$123,677
$109,565
$114,892
$108,527
$114,186
$111,746
$106,505
$128,698
$126,147
$116,390
$88,328
$80,141
$115,030
$82,060
$126,700
$75,169
$84,705
$84,644
$93,815
$104,362
$101,482
$74,664
$72,927
$87,369
$80,049
$81,403
$71,215
$68,153
$78,815



Deputy Sheriff
Sheriff's Sergeant
Office Assistant Il
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff

Storekeeper Il

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol
Headquarters Patrol

Headquarters Patrol

$108,237
$60,342
$60,312
$56,446
$37,955
$15,790

$68,475
$33,433
$35,321
$35,959
$106,760
$0



