Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$248,299	\$120,848
Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$241,164	\$123,677
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$235,804	\$109,565
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$220,830	\$114,892
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$219,598	\$108,527
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$217,455	\$114,186
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$211,433	\$111,746
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$210,216	\$106,505
Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$208,115	\$128,698
Sheriff's Lieutenant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$206,451	\$126,147
Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$200,966	\$116,390
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$190,424	\$88,328
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$188,278	\$80,141
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$176,433	\$115,030
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$173,366	\$82,060
Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$168,902	\$126,700
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$163,719	\$75,169
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$162,838	\$84,705
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$161,199	\$84,644
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$157,115	\$93,815
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$152,559	\$104,362
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$149,126	\$101,482
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$146,787	\$74,664
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$143,961	\$72,927
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$141,708	\$87,369
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$139,792	\$80,049
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$130,644	\$81,403
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$127,718	\$71,215
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$122,725	\$68,153
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$115,953	\$78,815

Deputy Sheriff	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$108,237	\$68,475
Sheriff's Sergeant	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$60,342	\$33,433
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$60,312	\$35,321
Sheriff's Sergeant	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$56,446	\$35,959
Deputy Sheriff	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$37,955	\$106,760
Storekeeper II	San Mateo County	Headquarters Patrol	\$15,790	\$0